Dairy Grazing Apprenticeship
2018 Board of Directors

Rick Adamski, Vice President — Master Stacie Koopal — Master

W2407 Hofa Park Road
Seymour, WI 54165
radamski@granitewave.com
920-373-7105

Nadia Alber

University of Wisconsin - Madison
1535 Observatory Dr.

Madison, W1 53706
nadia.alber@gmail.com
608-265-6437 (W)

608-924-1154 (H)

Peter Arnold - Master
F4612 County Road E
Edgar, WI 54426
petzsuz@yahoo.com
715-352-3500

Maija Haggith

Organic Valley/ CROPP

One Organic Way

La Farge, WI 54639
Maija.Haggith@organicvalley.coop
Office: 608-625-3753

Mobile: 608-632-7015

Eric Sheffer - Master

New York DGA Master

74 Sheffer Rd

Hoosick Falls, NY 12090
sheffersgrasslanddairy@gmail.com

518-859-6034

Tim Joseph

Maple Hill Creamery

5 Hudson St

Kindernook, NY 12106
tim@maplehillcreamery.com
315-868-4905

11050 County Rd 10
Sarcoxie, MO 64862
slbotsford@yahoo.com
417-246-1120

Joel McNair, Secretary
Graze Magazine

5792 Alpine Rd
Brooklyn, WI 53521
graze@grazeonline.com
608-455-3311

Paul Onan, President - Master
9659 Grayson Road

Ambherst Junction, WI 54407
ponan@wi-net.com
715-252-5406

Gabrielle Rojas — Master
H13825 County Rd G
Wausau, W1 54403
gabrielle.rojas@yahoo.com
715-571-1886

Joe Tomandl, Sr - Master
W3044 County Road C
Medford, WI 54451

jdtomandl@tds.net
715-748-5446

Dave Vetrano

N5920 County Rd E
Bangor, Wi 54614
vetrano.david@gmail.com
608-486-4419
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